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When you buy a T-shirt, you may buy  

 small (S) 

 medium (M) 

 large (L) 

 

small, medium, large 
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heavy heavy __________________ 
light         light   __________________ 
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__________ cm 

__________ cm 

__________ cm 
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 A             B             C              D 
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Coins How many 
coins? 

How many 
cents? 
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€1 

50c 

10c 

€2 
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